
Show #111224: CRCHA Show #9 (11/12/2024-11/17/2024)

110. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 614 Mik Jagger Elizabeth Poor 295.00 Paul G. Poor$1675.00

2 753 Moms Stilish Lena Dawn Meinhold 292.50 Andrew Meinhold$1340.00

3T 809 Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna 292.00 Serafina Madonna$904.50

3T 702 Metallic Freckle McKinley Blake 292.00 McKinley Blake$904.50

5 713 My Bets In Caroline Whyler 291.00 Caroline Whyler$670.00

6 574 Tisa Pale Face Peach Cynthia Capetillo 290.50 Cynthia Capetillo$536.00

7 592 Drivin Me Wild Mary Staub Stevenson 290.00 Mary Staub Stevenson$402.00

8T 982 DMAC Rubirosa Jenna Pankey 288.00 Jenna Pankey$134.00

8T 835 Sweet Little Ruby Natascha Stevenson 288.00 NBS Ranch LLC$134.00

10 837 PR Dualin Nic Ed Skellenger 287.50 Ed Skellenger

11 576 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 286.50 Cheri Barnes

12T 646 Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira 286.00 Linda Silveira

12T 343 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez 286.00 Daniel J Perez

14 695 Cats Gotta Pepto Keri Pommerening 285.50 Keri Pommerening

15 703 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake 283.00 McKinley Blake

16 855 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag 280.50 Suzette Overgaag

17 342 Hickory Holly Mint Cynthia Capetillo 280.00 Cynthia Capetillo

18T 768 One Time Chita Lisa Luna 279.00 Lisa Luna

18T 591 Wright On Forever Mary C Harris Aronson 279.00 Mary C Harris Aronson

20T 708 IGO Real Smooth Sherrie Aquino 278.00 David & Sherrie Aquino

20T 752 Sophisticationn Dawn Meinhold 278.00 Andrew Meinhold

20T 711 Gunna B Lucky Debra Brautovich 278.00 Mike Brautovich

23 596 SJR Talkin In Style Melissa Votaw 277.50 Michael/Melissa Votaw

24T 676 Yellow Roze Of Texas Loretta Showalter 275.00 John Showalter

24T 724 Divorce Kim Boydstun 275.00 Kim Boydstun

26 866 Yourgunnaloveme Melissa Sullivan 270.50 Vickie Compton

NP 641 Slic Shiner Lance Hopkins 0.00 Lance Hopkins

NP 803 Seven S Red Robin Sharon Michelucci 0.00 Sharon Michelucci

111. CRCHA CNPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 614 Mik Jagger Elizabeth Poor 295.00 Paul G. Poor

2 809 Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna 292.00 Serafina Madonna

3 713 My Bets In Caroline Whyler 291.00 Caroline Whyler

4 592 Drivin Me Wild Mary Staub Stevenson 290.00 Mary Staub Stevenson

5 576 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 286.50 Cheri Barnes

6 343 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez 286.00 Daniel J Perez

7 855 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag 280.50 Suzette Overgaag

8 591 Wright On Forever Mary C Harris Aronson 279.00 Mary C Harris Aronson

9 596 SJR Talkin In Style Melissa Votaw 277.50 Michael/Melissa Votaw

10 866 Yourgunnaloveme Melissa Sullivan 270.50 Vickie Compton

NP 641 Slic Shiner Lance Hopkins 0.00 Lance Hopkins

NP 806 High Brows Courage Krystle Thompson 0.00 Sally Rome/Tish Wilhite

112. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney



Show #111224: CRCHA Show #9 (11/12/2024-11/17/2024)

1 702 Metallic Freckle McKinley Blake 292.00 McKinley Blake$392.00

2 982 DMAC Rubirosa Jenna Pankey 288.00 Jenna Pankey$308.00

3 837 PR Dualin Nic Ed Skellenger 287.50 Ed Skellenger$238.00

4 695 Cats Gotta Pepto Keri Pommerening 285.50 Keri Pommerening$168.00

5 594 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez 285.00 Melissa Alvarez$126.00

6T 897 Makin A Seen Madelyn Bloom 284.50 Madelyn Bloom$84.00

6T 691 Im Kinda Smooth Becky Clark 284.50 Becky Clark$84.00

8 703 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake 283.00 McKinley Blake

9T 855 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag 280.50 Suzette Overgaag

9T 386 ISR Another Wyn Lindsey DeGroot 280.50 Lindsey DeGroot

11 591 Wright On Forever Mary C Harris Aronson 279.00 Mary C Harris Aronson

12 746 CP Smokin Boon Jessica Mohr 278.50 Jessica Mohr

13 596 SJR Talkin In Style Melissa Votaw 277.50 Michael/Melissa Votaw

14 787 Scooter Doo Gerrica Manda 276.50 Gerrica Manda

15 793 Champagn Dreamz Alison Heupel 275.00 Paula Heupel

16 795 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 272.50 Liz Hudson

17 866 Yourgunnaloveme Melissa Sullivan 270.50 Vickie Compton

18 692 Cinco De Mitch Becky Clark 268.50 Becky Clark

19 788 SR Shiney N Hot Gerrica Manda 263.00 Gerrica Manda

NP 641 Slic Shiner Lance Hopkins 0.00 Lance Hopkins

NP 803 Seven S Red Robin Sharon Michelucci 0.00 Sharon Michelucci

NP 636 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein 0.00 Avalon Goldstein

113. CRCHA CINPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 779 Call Me WR Patti S Hartman 288.50 Patti S Hartman

2 594 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez 285.00 Melissa Alvarez

3T 897 Makin A Seen Madelyn Bloom 284.50 Madelyn Bloom

3T 691 Im Kinda Smooth Becky Clark 284.50 Becky Clark

5 703 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake 283.00 McKinley Blake

6 855 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag 280.50 Suzette Overgaag

7 591 Wright On Forever Mary C Harris Aronson 279.00 Mary C Harris Aronson

8 596 SJR Talkin In Style Melissa Votaw 277.50 Michael/Melissa Votaw

9 793 Champagn Dreamz Alison Heupel 275.00 Paula Heupel

10 795 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 272.50 Liz Hudson

11 866 Yourgunnaloveme Melissa Sullivan 270.50 Vickie Compton

12 817 Nics Two Shiners Elizabeth Kretz 267.50 Elizabeth Kretz

13 788 SR Shiney N Hot Gerrica Manda 263.00 Gerrica Manda

NP 806 High Brows Courage Krystle Thompson 0.00 Sally Rome/Tish Wilhite

NP 636 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein 0.00 Avalon Goldstein

114. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 891 Smashingly Smart Elizabeth Biller 289.50 Bill Jorgenson$315.00

2 616 Gypsy In The Bud Anita Lacher 289.00 Anita Lacher$252.00

3 982 DMAC Rubirosa Jenna Pankey 288.00 Jenna Pankey$189.00

4 837 PR Dualin Nic Ed Skellenger 287.50 Ed Skellenger$126.00

5 695 Cats Gotta Pepto Keri Pommerening 285.50 Keri Pommerening$94.50
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6 782 Call Me Layla Gary McManus 284.50 Gary/Heidi McManus$73.50

7 670 CCR One Cute Cat Alison Young 284.00 Alison Young

8 839 Cat Can Dew Loren Booth 283.00 Loren Booth

9 591 Wright On Forever Mary C Harris Aronson 279.00 Mary C Harris Aronson

10 841 Gunning Moonshine Hayley Palmer 278.00 Anna Rippy

11 733 Uno Whats Wright David James Etchason 275.50 David James Etchason

12 798 Ballou Out Thelights Carolyn Lopez 274.50 Carolyn Lopez

13 329 Shesa Lota Stevie Khalia Davis 265.00 Sharon Michelucci

14 790 Fancy Chairwoman Shelly Naworski 258.00 Shelly Naworski

15 840 Trashin Your Dreams Loren Booth 142.50 Loren Booth

16 799 Nu Buc Ballou Bob Lopez 134.00 Bob Lopez

17 723 Cowgirl Starlite Debbie Frank 132.50 Debbie Frank

115. CRCHA CLNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 670 CCR One Cute Cat Alison Young 284.00 Alison Young

2 839 Cat Can Dew Loren Booth 283.00 Loren Booth

3 391 PT Whitershadeofpale Tristan Mallory 282.50 Carol Mallory

4 591 Wright On Forever Mary C Harris Aronson 279.00 Mary C Harris Aronson

5 677 Smarter Legend Roberta (Birdie) Avery 277.00 Roberta (Birdie) Avery

6T 577 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 271.50 Sherri Greco

6T 725 CR Do It Tuff Misty Martin 271.50 Misty Martin

8 802 Gotta Get Bleach Jeanne James 262.50 Tom James

9 700 The Trashy Doctress Tina Frost 258.50 Tina Frost

10 790 Fancy Chairwoman Shelly Naworski 258.00 Shelly Naworski

11 899 Rey Down South Patricia (Trecia) Thompson 254.50 Patricia (Trecia) Thompson

12 324 Timeforasmartchic Karen Russell 251.00 Karen Russell

13 840 Trashin Your Dreams Loren Booth 142.50 Loren Booth

14 854 Souls On Fire Jennifer Hooker 136.00 Jennifer Hooker

NP 806 High Brows Courage Krystle Thompson 0.00 Sally Rome/Tish Wilhite

118. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 574 Tisa Pale Face Peach Cynthia Capetillo 290.50 Cynthia Capetillo$195.00

2 576 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 286.50 Cheri Barnes$162.50

3T 646 Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira 286.00 Linda Silveira$113.75

3T 343 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez 286.00 Daniel J Perez$113.75

5 695 Cats Gotta Pepto Keri Pommerening 285.50 Keri Pommerening$65.00

6 782 Call Me Layla Gary McManus 284.50 Gary/Heidi McManus

7 839 Cat Can Dew Loren Booth 283.00 Loren Booth

8 855 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag 280.50 Suzette Overgaag

9 342 Hickory Holly Mint Cynthia Capetillo 280.00 Cynthia Capetillo

10 591 Wright On Forever Mary C Harris Aronson 279.00 Mary C Harris Aronson

11 676 Yellow Roze Of Texas Loretta Showalter 275.00 John Showalter

12 795 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 272.50 Liz Hudson

13 840 Trashin Your Dreams Loren Booth 142.50 Loren Booth

119. CRCHA CSNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney
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1 576 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 286.50 Cheri Barnes

2 343 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez 286.00 Daniel J Perez

3 839 Cat Can Dew Loren Booth 283.00 Loren Booth

4 855 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag 280.50 Suzette Overgaag

5 591 Wright On Forever Mary C Harris Aronson 279.00 Mary C Harris Aronson

6 795 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 272.50 Liz Hudson

7 817 Nics Two Shiners Elizabeth Kretz 267.50 Elizabeth Kretz

8 700 The Trashy Doctress Tina Frost 258.50 Tina Frost

9 840 Trashin Your Dreams Loren Booth 142.50 Loren Booth
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